DATA SHEET
Server Rack 19’’ Free Standing Heavy Duty Type Cabinet
H:26U- 47U W:600 D:1000
• Heavy duty construction with welded frames
• Single side panel up to 36U and U-height above 36U removable and
• lockable divided side panels
• Optional fan-units into the roof or 19inch rack mount type fan unit or
• vertical Fan units for rear door

Height
(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
H:3
Out height
with
levelling
feet
H:4
Out height
with caster
set
SVRK26U6010CC561 Server Rack  19"  26U W:600 mm D:1000 mm 600 1000 1159 1246,8 1277 1327
SVRK36U6010CC561 Server Rack  19"  36U W:600 mm D:1000 mm 600 1000 1603 1691,3 1721 1771
SVRK42U6010CC561 Server Rack  19"  42U W:600 mm D:1000 mm 600 1000 1870 1958 1988 2038
SVRK45U6010CC561 Server Rack  19"  45U W:600 mm D:1000 mm 600 1000 2003 2091,3 2121 2171
SVRK47U6010CC561 Server Rack  19"  47U W:600 mm D:1000 mm 600 1000 2092 2180,2 2210 2260
Rear View Front View Side View
Bottom View Inner View
Brush
Cable Entry with